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Attendance at Governing Body meetings 2017-18
	
	FGB
	
	T & L
	
	Resources

	
	Possible
	Attended 
	
	Possible
	Attended 
	
	Possible
	Attended 

	Sarah Mackay
	6
	6
	
	4
	4
	
	5
	5

	Roy Souter
	6
	6
	
	4
	4
	
	5
	5

	Peter Holland
	6
	2
	
	4
	1
	
	
	

	Rebecca Ryan
	6
	6
	
	
	
	
	5
	4

	Amy Bickford
	6
	4
	
	4
	2
	
	
	

	Andy Pheasant
	6
	5
	
	4
	3
	
	
	

	Bridget Strugnell
	6
	6
	
	4
	3
	
	
	

	Carol Finning
	6
	6
	
	
	
	
	5
	5

	Fergus Fitzgerald
	6
	5
	
	
	
	
	5
	3

	Hannah McCarthy
	6
	6
	
	4
	3
	
	
	

	James Corbridge
	6
	6
	
	
	
	
	5
	4

	Kristine Vaaler
	6
	6
	
	
	
	
	5
	4

	Lena McFarlane
	6
	6
	
	
	
	
	5
	5

	Lucie Hinton
	6
	6
	
	4
	2
	
	
	

	Mais Attia
	6
	4
	
	4
	1
	
	
	

	Stuart Holland
	6
	3
	
	
	
	
	5
	3

	Vanessa Newcombe
	6
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	Carla Encinas
	2
	2
	
	1
	1
	
	
	

	Rebecca Haynes
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
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